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Ms. Bobbie Maynard Administrative 5056 bfmaynard@tntech.edu 2024

Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Steven Anton Faculty 5014 santon@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Rebecca Asher Clerical 5013 rasher@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Heather Cathey Faculty 5001 hcathey@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Queen Ogbomo Faculty 5042 qogbomo@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Padmini Veerapen Faculty 5054 pveerapen@tntech.edu 2026
Mr. Matthew Nisbet Administrative 5025 mnisbet@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Pedro Arce Faculty 5013 parce@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. David Gallop Faculty 5085 dgallop@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Amy Miller Administrative 5093 almiller@tntech.edu 2025
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Dennis Duncan (chair) Faculty 3418 dduncan@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Tina Girdley Clerical 5144 tgirdley@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Eli Anderson US Grad Student aeanderson45@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Daniel Tran US Student dtran42@tntech.edu 2024

Mr. Souma Uno International Student suno42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Anastasiia Ponomarenko International Grad Student aponomare42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide support services:  Ms. Karen Lykins
Non-Voting Resource Person:  Mr. Charles Wilkerson
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